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2012-2013 Meetings 
Administrative Committee and Faculty Senate 

 
 
 

Administrative Committee Meetings 
CCR = Chancellor’s Conference Room  /  LIB = Rasmuson Library 

 
 

 
 

 
UAF Faculty Senate Meetings 

Location is the Wood Center Carol Brown Ballroom, unless otherwise noted in the meeting agenda. 
http://www.uaf.edu/uafgov/faculty-senate/meetings/2012-2013-meetings/ 

 
Fall 2012 Semester 

Meeting #: Date Day Time Type 
184 Sept. 10, 2012 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
185 Oct. 8, 2012 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 
186 Nov. 5, 2012 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
187 Dec. 3, 2012 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 

 
Spring 2013 Semester 

188 Feb. 4, 2013 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 
189 Mar. 4, 2013 Monday 1-3 PM Video/Audio Conference* 
190 Apr. 1, 2013 Monday 1-3 PM Audio Conference 
191 May 6, 2013 Monday 1-3 PM Face to Face 

                                                                                                              *Hold meeting at Butrovich 109 for video conference. 
 

     Fall 2012 Semester Time Location 
Wednesday, Sept. 5, 2012 1-3 PM 408 LIB, Kayak Room 
Friday, Sept. 28, 2012 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR 
Friday, Oct. 26, 2012 1-3 PM 330 Signers’ Hall - CCR 
Monday, Nov. 26, 2012 1-3 PM 408 LIB, Kayak Room 
     Spring 2013 Semester   
Friday, Jan. 25, 2013 1-3 PM 330 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Friday, Feb. 22, 2013 1-3 PM 330 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Friday, Mar. 22, 2013 1-3 PM 330 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
Friday, Apr. 26, 2013 1-3 PM 330 Signer’s Hall - CCR 
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